
Warrensburg-Latham High School
427 W. North St.    Warrensburg, IL  62573
School Phone: 217-672-3070      Fax: 217-672-3261      Email: reedyb@wlcusd11.org

Athletic Director
Bret Reedy

Middle School Wrestling (Boys)
Winter 2024-2025

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Tuesday Dec. 10 Kingsley Junior High
School (Normal Kingsley,
SDMS, Williamsville)

WLMS  6:00PM

Thursday Dec. 19 @ Auburn Jr HS (Auburn &
Litchfield)

Auburn 3:15PM 5:00PM

Saturday Dec. 21 @ OPEN (@ Porta Invite) Petersburg-Porta 8:00AM 10:00AM
Monday Dec. 23 @ Lincoln Junior High

School-Lincoln (@ Dawson
Duals- Lincoln Jr. High)

Lincoln 7:15 AM 9:00AM

Thursday Jan. 09 Clinton Junior High School
(Clinton, Monticello)

WLMS  5:00PM

Wednesday Jan. 15 @ Taylorville Junior High
School (Taylorville, MTZ,
WL)

Taylorville 4:15 PM 6:00PM

Friday Jan. 24 @ Rochester MS
(Rochester, Camp Point,
MTZ)

Rochester 2:45 PM 5:00PM

Tuesday Jan. 28 Mattoon Middle School
(Mattoon, TBD)

WLMS  5:00PM

Saturday Feb. 01 @ OPEN (@ Porta Invite) Petersburg-Porta 7:30 AM 10:00AM
Tuesday Feb. 04 Unity Junior High ( SDMS,

Tolono Unity)
WLMS  6:00PM

Thursday Feb. 06 @ Deer Creek-Mackinaw
High School (Dee-Mack JH,
Rochester)

Rochester 3:15PM 5:30PM

Wednesday Feb. 12 Beardstown Middle/Sr.
High School

WLMS  6:00PM

Saturday Feb. 15 @ Glenwood MS (@
Glenwood Invite)

Chatham Glenwood 7:15AM 9:00AM

Wednesday Feb. 19 Stephen Decatur Middle
School ( SDMS, TBD)

Stephen Decatur MS 4:30PM 6:00PM

Saturday Mar. 01 @ OPEN (@ IESA Regional) TBA TBA TBA
Saturday Mar. 08 @ OPEN (@ IESA Sectional) TBA TBA TBA
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